European Championships (Title Show) H

Azelhof, Lier, Belgium
29 Oct 2016, Yearling Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: M.M. JABARI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MARIO MATT
ARABIANS

Name: MANSOUR
AM

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL
MOHAMADIA STUD

Name: EL SHAAD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. JOZEF &
MALGORZATA
PIETRZAK

Name: GALL OF
MARWTEYN

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. SHAFEI
FARAG OMAR
ELSAADY

Score
92

91.3

920.8

90.6

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

U.A. C.D. L.G. C.M. M.T.
Ih4x- 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
m19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50
18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.50
19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.00

[ oo

HIcim 16.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/$19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.00

18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00

[ oo

HIcim 16.50 16.00 15.50 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 19.00 18.00 19.00

18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50

o [

HIcim 15.00 15.00 16.00 15.00 15.50
(([e)"/319.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00

18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50



5th Name: AL PICASSO
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL HAMBRA
ARABIANS

90.4

6th Name: DASTAN 20
Colour: Bay
Owner: S.K.
MICHALOW

Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

U.A.
A4 19.00

m 19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
IS 18.50

(®3com 16.00

MOVE iRy

C.D.

19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

L.G. C.M. M.T.

19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
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